COPY TO O. G. M.		
Form 9-331 a. (Feb. 1951)		Budget Bureau No. 42-R358,4, Approval expires 12-31-60. Las Cruces
APPROVED (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE) UNITED STATES		Land Office
		Lease No. 009515
DEPARTMENT	OF THE INTERIOR	Unit
L GEOLOGI	CAL SURVEY	
A. P. KLEEMAN DISTRICT ENGINEER		JUN 2 1959
		U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
SUNDRY NOTICES AN	D REPORTS ON	WELLEBBS, NEW MEXICO
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER	SHUT-OFF
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTIN	NG OR ACIDIZING
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERIN	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRIL	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDO	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING	SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL		
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NAT	URE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER	DATA)
		June 1 1959
Well No. 3 is located 1980 ft. from	No line and 660 ft. fro	,
5₩/4 25 26 S 32 ©	5 J · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(1/4 Sec. and Sec. No.) (Twp.) (Ran	ge) (Meridian)	
b.1 Mar Delaware Lea (Field) (County or Sull)	odivision)	W Mexico (State or Territory)
The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level	is 3107 ft. G.L.	
DETAILS	OF WORK	
(State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, w ing points, and all other	eights, and lengths of proposed casi important proposed work)	ngs; indicate mudding jobs, cement-
It is intended to drill a v location to an estimated TD of A accordance with USGS regulations will be complied with.	640'. Casing wi	ll be set in
The following casing patter with approximately 400 sacks, co set at 4640' with approximately 4000'.	rn is planned: 8 ment to return t 170 sacks, cemen	5/8" set at 700' o surface; 4 1/2" t to return to
l understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writi	ing by the Geological Survey before	operations may be commenced.
Company Continental Oil Company		
Address Box 68		
Eunice, New Mexico	By KH	anke
	Title Distric	t Superintendent

		NEW MEXICO O				FORM C-128 Revised 5/1/57
		LOCATION A				
	JEEIN	STRUCTIONS FOR C			THE REVERSE SIDE	
perator	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SECTION A			197 11 11
Contin	ental vil	Co.		ilder 2	_ 0_57	Well No.
	ection	Township	Range		Ounty	3
L	25	26 South	<u>32</u> D	1		ca
ctual Footage Loca						
		South line a	000	feet fr	om the Rest	line
round Level Elev.	Producing Fo		Pool			Dedicated Acreage:
3107.3	Delawar	e Sand	El Mar I)elawar	8	40 Acres
another. (65-3 If the answer to que wise? YES	10 drill into and 29 (e) NMSA 193 uestion one is ' _ NO If	i to produce from any 35 Comp.) 'no,'' have the interes f answer is ''yes,'' Ty	pool and to approp sts of all the owner ope of Consolidatic	riate the prod s been conse	duction either for hir olidated by communi	_ , ("Ou ner " means the pers nself or for himself and tization agreement or other-
If the answer to qu	uestion two is "	'no,'' list all the owne	ers and their respe	ctive interes	ts below:	RECEIVED
wner				Description		
						JUN 2 1959
	GIB			*	9. V X	S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY BOBBS, NEW MEXICO
		SECTION B				CERTIFICATION
					in SECTI plete to t belief. Name J. R. Position Distri Company	ental 011 Compa
					shown on plotted fro surveys ma supervisio	
6° T					Registered	5-20-59 Professional Engineer d Surveyor, JOHN W. WE:
86 T					Registered	5-20-59 Professional Engineer